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Pal hairnets are available in two weights. Our lightweight hairnets are made from open weave 
nylon with an elasticated latex edge; they are available in four colours and are supplied on a ring 
dispenser. Our Heavyweight Hairnets are made from a closed nylon mesh with an elasticated latex 
edge; they are available in three colours and are supplied in small rolled balls. The blue 
heavyweight hairnets are available with a metal detectable clip. 

Colours & Codes:
T20110:
T20220:
T20662:
T20690:

Colours & Codes:
T21110:
T21220:
T24220:
T21690:

T20 Lightweight Product Specification.

Material:
Open Weave Nylon, Latex elastic

Size & Packaging:
One size fits all & Supplied on a dispenser ring

 

Material:
Closed Nylon Mesh, Latex elastic

Size & Packaging:
One size fits all & supplied in rolled bags
 

Shipping & Pallet Information.

Outer case weight: 2.1kg
Outer case dimensions: 255mm x 258mm x 178mm
Case cube: 0.010m/3
Inner Case quantity: 100
Case quantity: 1000
Layers: 8
Case/layer: 12 
Pallet quantity: 96
Pallet weight: 217kg  
Pallet type: Euro

T21Heavyweight Product Specification. Shipping & Pallet Information.

Outer case weight: 1.6kg
Outer case dimensions: 300mm x 234mm x 322mm
Case cube: 0.022m/3
Inner Case quantity: 100
Case quantity: 1000
Layers: 5
Case/layer: 12 
Pallet quantity: 60
Pallet weight: 111kg  
Pallet type: Euro
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Areas Of Use: 
Suitable for use in food preparation, manufacturing and catering environments. This product has 
been manufactured from materials which are safe for use in food environments.


